
 

बोलȣ पǐरणाम /Bid-Result 

 

Ref: IIMV/Admin/Tender/T&NT Services/2024-25/003   Dt. 31 March 2025 

 

Ǔनͪवदा सÉंया आईआईएमवी/एडͧमन/Ǔनͪवदा/टȣएंडएनटȣ सेवाएं/2024-25/003 Ǒदनांक 01-

11-2024 के संदभ[ मɅ, ͪवƣीय बोͧलयɉ का मãूयाकंन Ǔनͪवदा दèतावेज के टाई-Ħेͩकंग Èलॉज के अनुसार 

ͩकया गया है और मãूयांकन का पǐरणाम Ǔनàनानुसार है: - 

With reference to Tender No. IIMV/Admin/Tender/T&NT Services/2024-25/003 dated 01-
11-2024, the financial bids have been evaluated in accordance with the tie-breaking clause of 
the tender document and the outcome of the evaluation is as under: -  

SL. BIDDER  Ranking  

1.  M/s Surya Teja Facilities Management Pvt. Ltd. H6 

2.  M/s  RAVUS Security and Housekeeping Agency H5 

3.  M/s First Man Management Services Pvt. Ltd. H1 

4.  M/s Shakti Secuirty and Maintenance Pvt. Ltd. H2 

5.  M/s Nakshatra Integrated Services Pvt. Ltd. H7 

6.  M/s Falcon Eye Security Services  H10 

7.  M/s Adarsh Saraswati Mahila Shiksha Evam Gramin Vikas Samiti H9 

8.  M/s King Security Guards Services Pvt. Ltd. H4 

9.  M/s Gladiator Securitas and Allied Services  H3 

10.  M/s Professional Security & Manpower Services Pvt. Ltd. H8 
 

2. उपरोÈत रɇͩकंग के आधार पर, आउटसोͧसɍग के आधार पर तकनीकȧ और गैर-तकनीकȧ जनशिÈत Ĥदान 

करने के ͧलए मेसस[ फèट[मैन मैनेजमɅट सͪव[सेज Ĥाइवेट ͧलͧमटेड को अनुबंध Ǒदया गया है। 

2. Based on the above rankings, the contract has been awarded to M/s Firstman 
Management Services Pvt. Ltd. for providing technical and non-technical manpower on an 
outsourcing basis. 

         Sdxx. 

कलीम वी खान  
Kaleem V Khan 
मुख Ůशासिनक अिधकारी-मा सं 
Chief Administrative Officer- HR 


